



\$~27

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 6290/2025

RAM CHAND PRUTHI AND SONS

.....Petitioner

Through: Ms. Stuti Jain, Mr. Akshu Jain, Ms.
Vishwa Bharti and Ms. Afreen Saba, Advocates

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Rajeev Lochan Mahunta, Mr.
Sahil S Panwar, Mr. Rahul, Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER

%

20.05.2026

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 14.10.2026.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

MAY 20, 2026 / (MS)